/N

UIMLOM

Popular Products for Home

836-217/836-217V80AK/836-217V80BN

S

AN
\@%

N

(X7

(Z

Please readthese instructions andwarranty information carefullybefore
use andkeepthem properly for future reference.

OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS




ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTION

Decomposition of components

/ NN 9
10 <0 |7
| 3 7 10
0
Please check the board number and number
5
/ \/
2 pcs 2 pCs
10
2 PCs 2 PCS 2 PCS h 4 pcs 8 pcs
1 12 13 14 15
4 pcs h 2 PCS
Please check the number and quantity
A D E
@ Ry
M6*35 32 pcs M6*30 46 pcs M6*50 4 pcs | M5*40 6 pcs 4 pcs
Fo G H 1 Jo
12 pcs

1/4




STEP 1 |

T (2

TN =

=

L OF!
Y Fx 12 Pcs

STEP 2 |

\

STEP 3 |

A x 8 Pcs

STEP 4

STEP 5 |

= B x 8 Pcs

STEP 6 |

Juan A w4 Pcs

STEP 7 |

O — — — —(®)

=

== A X 4 Pcs

STEP 8 |

Jem A X 2 Pcs

2/4




B x 6 Pcs

STEP 12

12

12

11

11

A X 4 Pcs

e B x 10 Pcs

3/4

STEP9

Jam Ay 2 Pcs

XY D X 6 P CS




STEP 15 | ‘ STEP 16 | ‘
11
11 11
U
- B x4 Pcs =
STEP 16 |
/
/@E C
P
E.

/@ e Cx 4 Pes

L E x4 Pcs

4/4




836-217 PACKING DETAILS: TOTAL 2 BOXES

BIG BOX 1/2: SMALL BOX £/2:

e
Sk [ R
S R
] [0
S [
] T



Us
(=] ot [m]

Aosom
-l;‘

r

001-877-644-9366
customerservice@aosom.com

0033-1-84166106
contact@aosom.fr

001-855-537-6088
customerservice@aosom.ca

0034-931294512
atencioncliente@aosom.es

0044-800-240-4004
enquiries@mhstar.co.uk

I'T
(=57 s [m]
W' L. Ll -

Aosomy.

T

E .m.;ul':.'ﬂ..

0039-0249471447
clienti@aosom.it

0049-(0)40-88307530
service@aosom.de




	H191-GM-090生产01
	H191-GM-090生产02
	H191-GM-090生产03
	H191-GM-090生产04



